
All Games are MST.   

         BOYS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE 2023-2024 

DATE DAY OPPONENT TIME LEVEL 
October 25 Wednesday First Day of Practice TBA JV/Varsity 

November 4 Saturday Scrimmages TBA Varsity 

November 10 Friday @ El Paso  6:00 /7:30 p.m. JV/Varsity 

November 13 Monday @ San Elizario 6:00/7:30 p.m. JV/Varsity 

November 16-18 Thurs.- Sat. Hanks JV Tournament TBA JV 

November 20 Monday El Paso Leadership Academy 5:00/6:30 p.m. JV/Varsity 

November 28 Tuesday Horizon 5:00/6:30 p.m. JV/Varsity  

Nov. 30 – Dec. 2 Thurs. -Sat. Jefferson Varsity Tournament TBA Varsity 

Nov. 30 – Dec. 2 Thurs. -Sat. Tornillo JV Tournament TBA JV 

December 5 Tuesday @ Jefferson 6:00/7:30 p.m. JV/Varsity 

December 8 Friday @ Cathedral 6:00/7:30 p.m. JV/Varsity 

December 12 Tuesday Tornillo 5:00/6:30 p.m. JV/Varsity 

December 14 - 16 Thurs. – Sat. Anthony Varsity Tournament TBA Varsity 

December 19 Tuesday OPEN TBA JV/Varsity 

December 29 -30 Fri. - Sat Riverside Varsity Tournament TBA Varsity 

January 2 Tuesday Fabens 5:00/6:30 p.m. JV/Varsity 
January 5 Friday @ Austin 6:00/7:30 p.m. JV/Varsity 
January 9 Tuesday Mesilla Valley 4:30/6:00 p.m. JV/Varsity 
January 12 Friday Clint 5:00/6:30 p.m. JV/Varsity 
January 16 Tuesday OPEN TBA JV/Varsity 
January 19 Friday @ Riverside 6:00/7:30 p.m. JV/Varsity 
            DISTRICT SCHEDULE   

January 23 Tuesday @ McCamey 4:00/5:30 p.m. JV/Varsity 
January 26 Friday @ Ft. Hancock 4:00/5:30 p.m. JV/Varsity 
January 30 Tuesday @ Wink 5:30/7:00 p.m. JV/Varsity 
February 2 Friday BYE TBA JV/Varsity 
February 6 Tuesday McCamey 4:00/5:30 p.m.. JV/Varsity 
February 9 Friday Ft. Hancock 4:00/5:30 p.m.  JV/Varsity 
February 13 Tuesday Wink (Senior Night) 4:00/5:30 p.m. JV/Varsity 
February 16 Friday Play In Game/Tie Breakers TBA Varsity 
February 17 Saturday UIL District Certification TBA Varsity 
February 19-20 Mon. - Tues. Bi-District Playoffs TBA Varsity  
February 22-24 Thurs. - Sat Area Playoffs TBA Varsity 

 

 

 

Head Basketball Coach: David Rueda                                                      

JV Coach: Albert Villalobos 

Trainer: Ms. Elizabeth Anaya 

Athletic Director: David Rueda              BOLD GAMES are Home Games 

Principal: Ms. Sandra Espinoza                                                                            

Superintendent: Dr. Oscar Troncoso                                                                       **Revised 10/03/2023                                   


